and the same

Revised Form 2012

Republic of the Philippines

Tel. No./Cellphone No.

Document Co	idé	
FM-QI	P-DILG-AS-F	10-10-07
Rev. No.	Eff. Date	Page
00	06.15.21	1 of 1

6	DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT (Address)					FM-QP-I	Control of the same of the sam		
MODEC	OF PROCUREMENT:	NEGOTIATED: SMALL VALUE P	PROCUREMENT	RFQ No. :	1	2023 - 11-7	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN		
	f Procuring Entity:	DILG-RO1	NOCO (C)	Date:		11-22-25			
	and User:	ORD-PDMU							
Compan	y Name (TO BE FILLED								
Address SUPPLIE	(TO BE FILLED OUT BY								
	EPS Registration No	o, (TO BE							
Please q	uote your lowest price	for the requirements listed hereunde	er subject to the Ter	ms and Co	nditions s	tated below and s	submit to this office duly		
signed:		. The state of the		All talks the total and the second					
	AND CONDITIONS:	to this	To the Manadage			- The college			
 Bidder form. 	s shall provide correct and	d accurate information required in this	Any interlineations initialed by the supplie			The state of the s	nly if they are signed or		
	rs may quote for any or all i	items.	7. The DILG shall have				ods to confirm their		
B. Price q	quotation(s) to be denomin	nated in Philippine Peso shall include all	conformity to the tech	hnical specif	fications.				
axes duti	ies and/or levies payable.		8. Liquidated damages	s equivalent	t to one-tent		0.1%) of the value of the		
. Quotat	A STATE OF THE STA	ved Budget for the Contract (ABC) shall	goods not delivered w delay. The DILG shall						
	The second secon	to the lowest quotation (for goods) or	damages reaches ten ((10) percent	t of the amo	ount of the contract,			
he highes	st rated offer (for consultin	ing services) which complies with the	other courses of action and remedies pen to it.						
	technical specifiactions ar	and other terms and conditions stated							
herein.	APPROVED BUDGET F	OR THE CONTRACT (ABC):	1	Ţ.	1-	~			
			PEDRO D. GONZALES						
	PHPO	53,784.00			The second secon	airperson			
ITEM		ITEM DESCRIPTION		QTY.	UNIT	ABC PER ITEM	PRICE PER UNIT FROM SUPPLIER		
NO.	DILC DDMII Publicatio	on "Pluma't Dagli s. 2023" Printing		100	copies	637.84	SUFFEIER		
•		bit.ly/PlumatDagli2023		100	copies	037.01			
	our ive Linia inqui,	haly/ Flumuabagiizes		1					
	Materials Specificatio		- V						
		Specs , Full Color Printing, A4 Size							
		Matte / Silk /C2S paper, 90gsm-130g	Ä						
	· [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18] [18]	2S paper 130 gsm – 170 gsm ss Lamination with Spot UV							
	rinishing. Plant,	S Laminadon Hidi opes 5.		1					
	DATE OF DELIVERY: 1	15 days after issuance of NTP							
				1 1					
	Please give your quota	tion for the whole lot							
		their quotation together will all the re	required documents	1					
		MBER 30, 2023 - 2:00PM	Oqua. V						
	to the BAC Secretariat.								
		Our the deadline				11 30			
	The BAC shall not acce	ept quotations after the deadline.		1					
	SUBMISSION OF BID/OF	FFER:							
	1. Valid Business/ Mayor's	's Permit;							
	2. Latest Income/ Busines	ss Tax Return/Tax Clearance Certificate		1		-11 19-7-1			
	3. Philgeps Registration N			1					
		he above-stated requirements shall er	l automatically						
	disqualify the bid/offe	<i>,</i> r							
	PRIOR TO ISSUANCE OF	NOTICE OF AWARD:		1					
	1. Omnibus Sworn Statem			1		1 123	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
	PURPOSE: Printing of the IEC Mater	erials (DILG-PDMU Publication "Pluma	- te Doell e 2023")			dis Total			
	Printing of the IDC Plate.	Mais (DILG-PDMO Fublication	A t Dagit s. 2020)	1					
	DATE OF ACTIVITY:								
Warranty			Price Validity	y					
	After having care	efully read and accepted your G	eneral Conditions	, I/WE qu	ote on th	e item(s) at pri	ces noted above.		
				Print	ted Name/SI	ignature/Date			
			4		el. No./Cell	- hana Na	• 3		
Revised Form	a 2012		-			Ignature/Date			